
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R12, M 3M (FEL)P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17197

 2 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23147

 3 HURRICANE JAMES Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 5P 5/2K. Marsh 541403 3/2177

 4 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2246

 5 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7165

 6 IN THE SUN Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0136

 7 BURNING SAND 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 7Y 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/0133

 8 WINLOCK LOCKY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/896

 9 EXCITEMENT Dropping in grade GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 9/8144

 10 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 11/10189

 11 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3W. Slade 544761 2/1144

 12 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2132

 13 IMPRESS HOUDINI Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0120

 14 MCFERGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0105

 15 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/096

 16 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/691

 17 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/190

 18 DIGGER FERGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 19 PURE VISION 3 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/186

 20 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6Y 3Y 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/080

 21 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/175

 22 SECRET CHAMBER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/075

 23 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 24 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 25 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 26 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 27 TARAWI BAILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HURRICANE JAMES Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 5P 5/2K. Marsh 541403 3/2177

 2 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2246

 3 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7165

 4 IN THE SUN Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0136

 5 BURNING SAND 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 7Y 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/0133

 6 WINLOCK LOCKY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/896

 7 EXCITEMENT Dropping in grade GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 9/8144

 8 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 11/10189

 9 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3W. Slade 544761 2/1144

 10 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2132

 11 IMPRESS HOUDINI Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0120

 12 MCFERGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0105

 13 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/096

 14 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/691

 15 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/190

 16 DIGGER FERGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 17 PURE VISION 3 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/186

 18 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6Y 3Y 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/080

 19 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 20 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/175

 21 SECRET CHAMBER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/075

 22 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 23 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 24 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 25 TARAWI BAILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 12/11258

 2 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 14/11303

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 7/5303

 4 GOODWIN GRANGE Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 8P 2P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 17/8237

 5 SWISS STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 3/1/1S. Smith 549128 8/7249

 6 BRANDY BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 8P 3/1/1M. Davidson 548374 8/5183

 7 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 8P 3/1/1S. Brown 529976 6/5168

 8 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R12, M 3M (FEL)P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17197

 9 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SHENZI Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 3P 3P M/1A. Katalinic 543994 0/0123

 2 CENTRE STAGE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 3P M/1M. Thompson 555049 0/0117

 3 SADIE SEAHORSE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1M. Smith 558276 0/0114

 4 FRISKY FELON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1M. Davidson 557782 0/096

 5 IDENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/088

 6 SEKEKAMA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/11/2022, R2, Y

RIS, 05/11/2022, R2, Y

2Y 4Y 3Y M/1W. Bright 541839 0/0112

 7 PINKY KNIGHT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1S. Hill 559752 0/088

 8 FLY TO EDEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 2P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/070

 9 GIFTED QUALITY First start M/1K. Fogarty 541846 0/00

 10 WOOKEY First start M/1M. Smith 553237 0/00

 11 BARB'S SENORITA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 12 JUAN WAY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/046

 13 MELBOURNE STREET Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/033

 14 HEROIC HAZEL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1L. Sweeney 559259 0/033

 15 CONNOR'S COMET Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/066

 16 SWEET BEAST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6Y M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/046

 17 CHICAGO DRIVE Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/044

 18 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 19 TINY POLO Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/042

 20 OPAL RAID Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBONY MAMBA Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Katalinic 544423 6/5219

 2 O'MALLEY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. Tuft 545067 5/4222

 3 BOTOX BECKY Dropping in grade GAR, 18/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2B. Moore 529240 10/5216

 4 BE BLESSED Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2159

 5 HAPPY POTTER Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Edwards 553231 1/0140

 6 BLUE JEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2J. Miles 558004 3/2228

 7 LONG BOMB Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1A. Katalinic 543999 4/3156

 8 BULL KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 4/1155

 9 BARB'S JESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/3132

 10 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3111

 11 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/099

 12 KID FREEZE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3M. Craig 552059 3/1189

 13 ASHYAH 4 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 14 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 15 NELL BELL 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 16 MACI REID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066

 17 BATTLING MAVIS Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1R. Neville 531371 15/4129

 18 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3D. Burns 559750 2/1194

 19 PAUL'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Murray 554102 3/2192

 20 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6153

 21 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7153

 22 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3150

 23 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5135

 24 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2126

 25 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P (FTF)P 3P 7P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0126

 26 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2117

 27 MCFERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0105

 28 BROWN VENOM 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/096

 29 DIGGER FERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 30 WINDALE MAGICIAN Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 31 LAWRENCE MICHAEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/075

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 November 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINGVIEW BUST Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 558104 2/1234

 2 SKETCHY DELIVER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3D. Burns 559750 2/1194

 3 KEY VAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/3L. Davis 553167 2/1167

 4 BEE LIKE LEXI Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0162

 5 SKINNY WIT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/3A. Woods 553227 2/1156

 6 WINIFRED ENA Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3A. Woods 543185 2/1153

 7 OUR BOY BUZZ Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Sloan 555056 1/0151

 8 SALEM SWEETHEART Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/3A. Woods 553225 2/1141

 9 HAPPY POTTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Edwards 553231 1/0140

 10 MAXIMUM STELLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5Y 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/0135

 11 BURNING SAND 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7Y 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/0133

 12 I'M GROOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0132

 13 TREMORS 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FTF)P 3P 7P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0126

 14 POPPY'S DOLLARS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 6P 5/3A. Woods 544409 2/1114

 15 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0111

 16 MCFERGUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0105

 17 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/196

 18 BROWN VENOM 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/096

 19 FOUR JOANS Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/095

 20 DIGGER FERGUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 21 PURE VISION 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/186

 22 HANG ON HARVEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/083

 23 WINDALE MAGICIAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 24 LAWRENCE MICHAEL Grade order Grade 5 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/075

 25 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 26 SECRET CHAMBER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/075

 27 ASHYAH 4 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 28 NELL BELL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 29 ABLE ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069

 30 MACI REID Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE BLESSED Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2159

 2 HAPPY POTTER Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Edwards 553231 1/0140

 3 BLUE JEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2J. Miles 558004 3/2228

 4 LONG BOMB Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1A. Katalinic 543999 4/3156

 5 BULL KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 4/1155

 6 BARB'S JESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/3132

 7 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3111

 8 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/099

 9 KID FREEZE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3M. Craig 552059 3/1189

 10 ASHYAH 4 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 11 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 12 NELL BELL 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 13 MACI REID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066

 14 BATTLING MAVIS Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1R. Neville 531371 15/4129

 15 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3D. Burns 559750 2/1194

 16 PAUL'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Murray 554102 3/2192

 17 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7153

 18 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6153

 19 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3150

 20 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5135

 21 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2126

 22 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P (FTF)P 3P 7P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0126

 23 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2117

 24 MCFERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0105

 25 BROWN VENOM 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/096

 26 DIGGER FERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 27 WINDALE MAGICIAN Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 28 LAWRENCE MICHAEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/075

 29 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT TWIST Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1C. Murray 553631 0/092

 2 IDENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/088

 3 ABLE ZULU Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/11/2022, R2, P

MAT, 07/11/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/088

 4 LITTLE OLIVIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/11/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 2P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0108

 5 PINKY KNIGHT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1S. Hill 559752 0/088

 6 FLY TO EDEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 2P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/070

 7 BIG RUSH First start M/1S. Grey 552037 0/00

 8 DIDDY AVON First start M/1R. Mccolm 556064 0/00

 9 TEAPOT SCANDAL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/066

 10 MISS AQUAHOLIC Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042

 11 MIDGET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1J. Murray 554997 0/062

 12 OKAY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1M. Smith 558918 0/061

 13 SWEET BEAST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6Y M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/046

 14 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R10, C 6C 2P 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532753 16/11197

 2 SISTER STICKER Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1J. Miles 554899 7/3249

 3 LOCAL DOLL Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 537916 3/2219

 4 UNGRACIOUS FIRE Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R6, P 1P 8C 5P 5/3M. Craig 545201 4/1177

 5 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1J. Porter 529546 15/14198

 6 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3162

 7 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4153

 8 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 6C 5/1S. Grey 538632 5/4146

 9 SANDAVE PEPPER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 25/10/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Richardson 554240 5/0276

 10 DARK MAJESTY Dropping in grade MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/2159

 11 BARB'S JESS 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/4132

 12 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2177

 13 CAEN Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/1A. Duggan 542368 4/3159

 14 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Keene 543955 4/0156

 15 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1126

 16 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P (FTF)P 3P 7P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0126

 17 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SISTER STICKER Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1J. Miles 554899 7/3249

 2 LOCAL DOLL Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 537916 3/2219

 3 UNGRACIOUS FIRE Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R6, P 1P 8C 5P 5/3M. Craig 545201 4/1177

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1J. Porter 529546 15/14198

 5 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3162

 6 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4153

 7 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 6C 5/1S. Grey 538632 5/4146

 8 SANDAVE PEPPER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 25/10/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Richardson 554240 5/0276

 9 DARK MAJESTY Dropping in grade MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/2159

 10 BARB'S JESS 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/4132

 11 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2177

 12 CAEN Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/1A. Duggan 542368 4/3159

 13 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Keene 543955 4/0156

 14 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1126

 15 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P (FTF)P 3P 7P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0126

 16 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOOTH JACK Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 12/6222

 2 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 8/6288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 16/3285

 2 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 1/1G. Grimwood 544060 9/7186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534253 14/4273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TICKLE ME ELSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 3P 8C 1C 3/1/2S. Grey 538633 7/6272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIN BIN SAMMY Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/0106

 2 SUNRISE SURPRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0114

 3 CANENT PERCY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 November 2022

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUNNADOO GRACE Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1B. Howe 537786 5/3153

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 November 2022 - 08:15 AM WST


